DOLNOSLASKA LICEALIADA MLODZIEZY W SNOWBOARDZIE DZIEWCZAT

Miejsce Nr startowy Imie

1 7
2 1
3 9
4 19
5 12
6 3
7 21
8 23
9 22
10 5
11 31
12 13
13 26
14 24
15 32
16 15
17 28
18 30
19 16
20 33
21 10
22 4
23 27
24 14
11
25
17
2
6
8
20
29
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

_
= O

Marta
Anna
Aleksandra
Hanna
natasza
Julia

Anna
Patrycja
Julia
Aleksandra
Anna
Elzbieta
Magdalena
Zuzanna
Martyna
Zuzanna
Anita

Julia
Urszula
Natalia
Zofia
Joanna
Amelia
Jagoda
Natalia
Hanna
Martyna
Wiktoria
Martyna
Klaudia
Aleksandra
Weronika

Ladek Zdr¢j, 2019-02-19

Nazwisko
Rotko
Tracz
Rusek
Biezynska
Ptak
Antoniak
Dinh Tien
Zwolak
Zapart
Kowynia
Zalewska
Migas
Grudzien
Rynio
Skowronska
Antoniak
Fuchs
Floryn
Litwiniuk
Bryta
Resler
Slezak
Pajda
Schubert
Zwolak
Sarnicka
Trela
Urbanek
Wotk
Szczurek
Kubéw
Grabarz

Szkota

LO V Wroctaw

LO VIl Wroctaw

LO XII Wroctaw

LO V Wroctaw

LO Il WROCLAW

I LO Swidnica

LO XII Wroctaw

ZSO Nr 1 Jelenia Gora
LO XIV Wroctaw

LO VI Wroctaw

LO XIV Wroctaw

LO VIl Wroctaw

LO Il Olesénica

LO Il WROCLAW
ZSO Nr 1 Jelenia Gora
I LO Swidnica

LO V Wroctaw

LO Xl Wroctaw

LO VIII Wroctaw

LO Il WROCLAW

LO XIV Wroctaw

LO VIl Wroctaw

LO VIII Wroctaw

LO Il Olesnica

ZSO Nr 1 Jelenia Gora
LO VIl Wroctaw

LO VI Wroctaw

LO Il Olesnica

ZSO Nr 2 w Jeleniej Gorze
ZSP Olesnica

ZSP Olesnica

ZSP Olesnica

LO V Wroctaw

LO XII Wroctaw

LO VII Wroctaw

LO Il WROCLAW

LO XIV Wroctaw

ZSO Nr 1 Jelenia Gora
| LO Swidnica

LO VIII Wroctaw

LO Il Olesnica

LO VI Wroctaw

ZSO Nr 2 Jelenia Goéra

Czas 1
33,74
37,11
37,59
37,67
38,89
38,98
37,89
40,18
42,26
41,50
41,78
39,34
44,30
44,69
46,58
44,41
44,51
47,26
46,67
44,78
48,68
47,86
57,43
60,68
34,69
dnf
dsq
dnf
dnf
dns
dns
dns

68,80
76,13
75,97
79,93
83,22
81,21
80,44
93,41
87,54
84,71

Czas 2 Czas fgczny

35,06
38,86
38,54
39,98
41,04
41,46
43,12
41,03
40,96
43,21
43,29
46,40
43,24
43,36
43,92
47,33
47,33
45,80
46,74
50,13
47,63
55,29
55,14
64,27
dsq
50,79
53,19
73,24
dns
dns
dns
dns

77,65
81,01
85,74
88,05
85,07
90,50
91,74
103,15
124,95

1:08,80
1:15,97
1:16,13
1:17,65
1:19,93
1:20,44
1:21,01
1:21,21
1:23,22
1:24,71
1:25,07
1:25,74
1:27,54
1:28,05
1:30,50
1:31,74
1:31,84
1:33,06
1:33,41
1:34,91
1:36,31
1:43,15
1:52,57
2:04,95

146,45
157,14
161,71
167,98
168,29
171,71
172,18
196,56
212,49
84,71



